Virginia State USBC
Final PrizeListing
64th Annual Va. State Open Tournament, Singles event only, Handicap Regular Singles 181 and Up division only
Sorted by Event, Division

Singles, Handicap Regular Singles 181 and Up, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Mason, Jacob W 166 861 129 $1,900.00 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA
2 Snyder, David E 382 847 114 $866.00 Central Shenandoah Valley USBC
2 Grove, KevinL 2 847 117 $866.00 New River Valey USBC
4  Clendenin, John R 122 845 60 $594.00 Gr Roanoke AreaUSBC
5 Wingfield, Derek A 130 841 147 $474.00 Lynchburg AreaUSBC
6 Martin, William R, 11 398 835 147 $385.00 Alleghany-Bath USBC
7  Strickland, Wilson D, Jr 270 828 78 $318.00 Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
8 White, Douglas M 80 827 93 $268.00 Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
9 Wade, B. Neil N 174 824 54 $232.00 Appomattox River USBC
10 Perdue, Danny G, Jr 163 818 72 $204.00 New River Valey USBC
11  Ackerson, CharlesD 218 811 69 $169.00 Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
11 McLean, Curtis 367 811 105 $169.00 Hampton Roads USBC BA
11 Riggleman, AaronL, Jr 183 811 147 $169.00 Hampton Roads USBC BA
14  Franklin, James W, |11 267 810 81 $147.00 Lynchburg AreaUSBC
15 Stowe, Jeff D 222 808 48 $137.00 Henry County USBC BA
15 Vaughn, Jerry D 422 808 90 $137.00 LeeWiseUSBC
17 DeHollander, Matthew R 292 806 93 $130.00 Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
18 Newlin, Mark D 376 805 39 $127.00 Gr Fredericksburg USBC
19 Rich, Nick A 45 796 72 $124.00 Lynchburg AreaUSBC
20 Knight, Marvin O, Sr 64 794 102 $121.00 Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
20 Riley, Harvey R 141 794 78 $121.00 Gr Roanoke AreaUSBC
22 Sharp, Andrea 193 791 105 $118.00  Gr Fredericksburg USBC
23 Hodges, Frank G 285 790 147 $117.00 Gr Roanoke AreaUSBC
24 Whittle, Tommy L 423 788 108 $113.50 Danville AreaUSBC BA
24  Griffin, Nathaniel 67 788 129 $113.50 Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
24 Twyman, Joseph E, Jr 186 788 120 $113.50 Hampton Roads USBC BA
24 Fletcher, Kevin C 424 788 141 $113.50 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA
28  Perdue, JuliusL 204 787 129 $110.00 Gr Roanoke AreaUSBC
28 Pamer, Jesse W, Jr 283 787 123 $110.00 Lynchburg AreaUSBC
30 Rogers, James, Jr 235 786 102 $109.00 Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
31 Ellinger, James S 31 785 3 $107.00 Central Shenandoah Valley USBC
31  Turner, Harry J, Jr 257 785 87 $107.00 Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA
31  Gentry, PhillipW 358 785 144 $107.00 South Boston USBC
34  Sims, Edward "Tim", Jr 243 784 141 $105.00 Piedmont USBC BA
35 Carlton, Michael R 231 783 72 $104.00 Alleghany-Bath USBC
36 Hoff, Robert C, Jr 260 782 51 $103.00 Nation's Capital AreaUSBC
37 Brown, Russell, 111 401 781 135 $102.00 Gr Richmond USBC BA
38 Hawkins, James 178 780 84 $101.00 New River Valey USBC
39 Slone, Jonathan D 125 779 78 $99.50 Richlands AreaUSBC
39 Campbell, CharlesM 360 779 $99.50 Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
41 Hunter, Gregory M 69 7 48 $97.00 Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
41 Rowlett, Michael C 253 777 129 $97.00 Appomattox River USBC
41 Castle, Will H. 379 777 117 $97.00 Lynchburg AreaUSBC
44  Dalton, Steven W 42 775 45 $94.50 Gr Richmond USBC BA
44 Trapp, J Brett 175 775 90 $94.50 Appomattox River USBC
46  Staton, Steve 105 774 18 $92.00 Lynchburg AreaUSBC
46 Reason, Cailean A 361 774 141 $92.00 Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
46  Jackson, Jacob 18 774 144 $92.00 Gr Roanoke Area USBC
49  Pritchett, Eddie D 423 773 105 $90.00 Danville AreaUSBC BA
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50 Carter, JonJ
51 Fry,JeseR, J
52  Knight, Frank R
52  Perry, Carl L
52  Cooper, William T
52  Fenner, Darryl D
56  Coaxum, James B
56 Kemp, Darryl L
58 Howard, Keith A
58 Powedll, Tyrone A
60 Lee JamesD, Jr
61 Book, JamesE
61 Coles, Butch
61 Dugan, Stephen D
64  Wingfield, Danny W, Sr
65 Stowe, Jeryl D
66  Williams, SammieL
66 Humphrey, Darrin K
68 Craig, Robbie M
68 Mullins, Fred L
70 Heath, Michad E
71 Brown, Anthony A, Jr
71  Brill, Earl Mi M
73  Walters, Brian J
74 Smith, Cathy
74  Morgan, William L, 111
74  Mitchel, Jordan S
74 Parrish, CharlesM
78 Tague, KevinL
78 Wheeler, Michael D
80 Eskridge, Christopher L
80 Williams, Terry
80 Bishop, Carl G
80 Zuchowski, J. Stephen S
Ramsey, David B
Rumbaugh, Paul L, I
Fairley, Richard F, Jr
Blowers, Don E
88 Hoover, Richard L, Jr
88 Crandal, Jack R
88 Lambert, BrianK
91 Waugh, Rick E, Jr
91 Allen, TimB
91  Munger, Nicholas E
91 Hamby, James M
95  Short, Justin A
95  Smith, Greggory A
97 Pearson, Harry C, Jr
98 White, David W
98 Hale LaryH
98 Steele, Shane A
101  Oakes, Chad W
101 Anderson, Russell A
103 Bailey, HelenK
104 Beach, JamesR
104  Grady, JamesW, Sr
106  Pritchett, Myron E
106 Coffey, Gregory

58
252
141
270
328
366
197
216
281
366

41

72
105
235
130
222
100
381
130
181
343
146
242
204
273
176
265
276
414
421
213

36

59
171
388
193

35
271
283
370
405
178

85

85
53
76
115
19
178
381
343
326
55
26
423
329

772 18
771 87
770 72
770 141
770 141
770 129
769 84
769 75
767 138
767 105
766 48
765 111
765 42
765 138
764 15
763 75
762 87
762 123
761 9
761 66
759 12
758 81
758 135
757 144
756 120
756 75
756 69
756 57
755 105
755 78
754 72
754 111
754 105
754 138
753 129
753 12
753 36
753 48
752 54
752 69
752 144
751 84
751 45
751 111
751 57
750 81
750 123
749 147
748 102
748 114
748 117
747 138
747

746 39
745 90
745 117
744 72
744 111

$89.00
$88.00
$85.50
$85.50
$85.50
$85.50
$82.50
$82.50
$80.50
$80.50
$79.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$75.00
$74.00
$73.50
$73.50
$71.50
$71.50
$70.00
$68.50
$68.50
$67.00
$64.50
$64.50
$64.50
$64.50
$61.50
$61.50
$58.50
$58.50
$58.50
$58.50
$54.50
$54.50
$54.50
$54.50
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$44.50
$44.50
$43.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$38.50
$38.50
$38.00
$36.50
$36.50
$34.00
$34.00

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC
Appomattox River USBC
Gr Roanoke Area USBC
Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
Lynchburg AreaUSBC
Hampton Roads USBC BA
Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
Gr Richmond USBC BA
Hampton Roads USBC BA
Gr Richmond USBC BA

Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA

Lynchburg AreaUSBC

Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
Lynchburg AreaUSBC

Henry County USBC BA
Tidewater VirginiaUSBC

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC
Lynchburg AreaUSBC

Hampton Roads USBC BA
Hampton Roads USBC BA
Nation's Capital Area USBC

Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA

Gr Roanoke Area USBC
Appomattox River USBC
Appomattox River USBC
Lynchburg AreaUSBC
Central Shenandoah Valley USBC
Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
Gr Roanoke Area USBC
Hampton Roads USBC BA
Hampton Roads USBC BA
New River Valley USBC
Appomattox River USBC
New River Valley USBC
Gr Fredericksburg USBC
New River Valley USBC
Gr Richmond USBC BA
Tidewater VirginiaUSBC
Lynchburg AreaUSBC
New River Valley USBC
Gr Richmond USBC BA
New River Valley USBC
Piedmont USBC BA

New River Valley USBC
Piedmont USBC BA
Central Shenandoah Valley USBC
Appomattox River USBC
Lynchburg AreaUSBC

Gr Roanoke Area USBC
New River Valley USBC
Central Shenandoah Valley USBC
Hampton Roads USBC BA
Lynchburg AreaUSBC

Gr Fredericksburg USBC
Gr Richmond USBC BA
Danville Area USBC BA
Lynchburg AreaUSBC
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106
109
109
111
111
113
114
114
114
117
117
119
119
119
119

Total prizes awarded in this division: $14,484.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $14,484.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $14,484.00

Smith, Mike
Wilkerson, Fullicedo W
Goods, Richard

Brooks, Leo N
Edmonds, Jeffrey L
Jackson, Sylvester "Sonny" V
Clark, Brian K
Cleveland, Joshua L
Campbell, C Wade
Kely, Ronald J

Cook, Roger M

Martin, Joseph D
Bradley, Robert L, Jr
Bradley, Michael S
Sorce, Thomas M

253
402
110
168
239

15
237
331
379

89
177
179
411

16

744
742
742
741
741
740
739
739
739
738
738
737
737
737
737

81
147
102

78
126
144
129

63
105
138
117
105
108

gL

$34.00
$31.50
$31.50
$29.50
$29.50
$28.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$23.50
$23.50
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75

Appomattox River USBC

Gr Richmond USBC BA

South Boston USBC

Appomattox River USBC

South Boston USBC

Hampton Roads USBC BA

Upper Shenandoah Valley USBC BA
Gr Fredericksburg USBC
Lynchburg AreaUSBC
Appomattox River USBC
Appomattox River USBC

New River Valley USBC

Gr Fredericksburg USBC

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC
New River Valley USBC
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